Farncombe Church of England Infant School Governor Attendance at Meetings

Name

Birch, Lucy

Bott, Steve

Davies, Marion
Finch, Lisa

Gregory, Helen
Hutchins, Helen
Kirkham, Clare
Rainer, Tom

Rattue, James Rev’'d

Salethorne, Sarah
Simonsson, Andrea

Historic

Anderson, Emma
Bainbridge, Eleni
Lidstrom, Lucy
Luff, Stephanie

Type of Governor

Staff Governor

LA Governor
Foundation Governor
Parent Governor
Parent Governor
Foundation Governor
Co-Opted Governor
Co-Opted Governor
Ex-Officio/Guildford
Diocese

Parent Governor

Ex-
Officio/Headteacher

Co-Opted Governor
Parent Governor
Parent Governor
Parent Governor

Attendance 2019/20

8/9
6/9
9/9
3/3
3/3
7/9
7/8
9/9
4/9

5/6
9/9

1/3
3/3
N/A
5/6

Attendance 2018/19

9/9
6/9
4/9
N/A
N/A
8/9
N/A
8/8
6/9

N/A
9/9

7/9
8/9
9/9
7/9



